
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

10 

11 

5 

Name 

Priit KARJUS 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Henri KALMIST 

Raini ROOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Subaru Impreza 

Skoda Fabia RR 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Lepp Motors 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.670 

6.946 

37.878 

Total Tm 

3:47.330 

3:51.000 

3:54.276 

4:25.208 

4th Last Tm 

54.932 

1:05.753 

55.238 

1:04.534 

3rd Last Tm 

53.892 

53.842 

56.906 

59.283 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.029 

52.816 

53.767 

53.480 

Last Tm 

52.695 

52.809 

1:03.179 

52.550 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Jokker 

3 

1 

4 

1 

Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:46:08 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

9 

15 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Janis VEGERIS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Audi Coupe 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

PrintSport Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

6.423 

20.280 

Total Tm 

3:48.790 

3:55.213 

4:09.070 

4th Last Tm 

55.394 

57.109 

1:10.465 

3rd Last Tm 

54.213 

1:01.112 

59.729 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.043 

56.726 

56.807 

Last Tm 

54.245 

55.306 

56.693 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:52:40 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 10:55 



Pos 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

2 

1 

10 

11 

9 

15 

5 

Name 

Priit KARJUS 
Andri ÕUN 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Henri KALMIST 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Janis VEGERIS 
Raini ROOMETS 

Total Tm 

3:47.330 
3:48.790 
3:51.000 
3:54.276 
3:55.213 
4:09.070 
4:25.208 

Diff 

1.460 

3.670 

6.946 

7.883 

21.740 

37.878 

R1.  

4  [3:47.330] 

- 

4  [3:51.000] 

4  [3:54.276] 

- 

- 

4  [4:25.208] 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:48.790] 

- 

- 

4  [3:55.213] 

4  [4:09.070] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

2 

1 

10 

11 

9 

15 

5 

Name 

Priit KARJUS 
Andri ÕUN 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Henri KALMIST 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Janis VEGERIS 
Raini ROOMETS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:47.330 

3:48.790 

3:51.000 

3:54.276 

3:55.213 

4:09.070 

4:25.208 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

5 

15 

9 

Name 

Raini ROOMETS 

Janis VEGERIS 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Skoda Fabia RR 

Audi Coupe 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

PrintSport Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.558 

6.143 

Total Tm 

3:42.556 

3:47.114 

3:48.699 

4th Last Tm 

55.749 

55.012 

1:00.467 

3rd Last Tm 

52.343 

58.493 

57.937 

2nd Last Tm 

51.846 

55.046 

52.685 

Last Tm 

57.461 

53.737 

52.600 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:58:18 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

10 

1 

11 

Name 

Priit KARJUS 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Andri ÕUN 

Henri KALMIST 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Subaru Impreza 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Lepp Motors 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.997 

6.373 

41.301 

Total Tm 

3:40.429 

3:42.426 

3:46.802 

4:21.730 

4th Last Tm 

58.593 

53.107 

56.023 

58.229 

3rd Last Tm 

52.632 

52.340 

53.511 

1:03.099 

2nd Last Tm 

52.110 

52.220 

57.332 

1:04.711 

Last Tm 

52.048 

59.937 

54.357 

1:08.778 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Jokker 

1 

4 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:03:17 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 11:55 



Pos 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

2 

10 

5 

1 

15 

9 

11 

Name 

Priit KARJUS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Raini ROOMETS 
Andri ÕUN 
Janis VEGERIS 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Henri KALMIST 

Total Tm 

3:40.429 
3:42.426 
3:42.556 
3:46.802 
3:47.114 
3:48.699 
4:21.730 

Diff 

1.997 

2.127 

6.373 

6.685 

8.270 

41.301 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:42.556] 

- 

4  [3:47.114] 

4  [3:48.699] 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:40.429] 

4  [3:42.426] 

- 

4  [3:46.802] 

- 

- 

4  [4:21.730] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

2 

10 

1 

5 

15 

9 

11 

Name 

Priit KARJUS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Andri ÕUN 
Raini ROOMETS 
Janis VEGERIS 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Henri KALMIST 

M1. Total Tm 

3:47.330 

3:51.000 

3:48.790 

4:25.208 

4:09.070 

3:55.213 

3:54.276 

M1.  

50 

42 

45 

37 

38 

39 

40 

M2. Total Tm 

3:40.429 

3:42.426 

3:46.802 

3:42.556 

3:47.114 

3:48.699 

4:21.730 

M2.  

50 

45 

40 

42 

39 

38 

37 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 

87 

85 

79 

77 

77 

77 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

9 

15 

11 

Name 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Janis VEGERIS 

Henri KALMIST 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Audi Coupe 

Subaru Impreza 

Entrant 

PrintSport Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

Diff 

9.631 

DNS 

Total Tm 

3:46.612 

3:56.243 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

1:02.263 

54.160 

3rd Last Tm 

52.591 

1:07.509 

2nd Last Tm 

52.133 

54.466 

Last Tm 

54.833 

55.311 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Jokker 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:44:53 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 13:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

10 

5 

1 

Name 

Priit KARJUS 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Raini ROOMETS 

Andri ÕUN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Skoda Fabia RR 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Lepp Motors 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.438 

3.945 

7.570 

Total Tm 

3:40.808 

3:44.246 

3:44.753 

3:48.378 

4th Last Tm 

52.201 

1:00.580 

53.665 

55.014 

3rd Last Tm 

51.808 

52.381 

52.522 

1:01.880 

2nd Last Tm 

51.560 

53.344 

52.026 

53.125 

Last Tm 

1:00.380 

52.701 

1:01.531 

53.478 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Jokker 

4 

1 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:49:54 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 13:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNS 

No. 

2 

10 

5 

9 

1 

15 

11 

Name 

Priit KARJUS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Raini ROOMETS 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Andri ÕUN 
Janis VEGERIS 
Henri KALMIST 

Total Tm 

3:40.808 
3:44.246 
3:44.753 
3:46.612 
3:48.378 
3:56.243 

Diff 

3.438 

3.945 

5.804 

7.570 

15.435 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:46.612] 

- 

4  [3:56.243] 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [3:40.808] 

4  [3:44.246] 

4  [3:44.753] 

- 

4  [3:48.378] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

2 

10 

1 

5 

9 

15 

11 

Name 

Priit KARJUS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Andri ÕUN 
Raini ROOMETS 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Janis VEGERIS 
Henri KALMIST 

M1. Total Tm 

3:47.330 

3:51.000 

3:48.790 

4:25.208 

3:55.213 

4:09.070 

3:54.276 

M1.  

50 

42 

45 

37 

39 

38 

40 

M2. Total Tm 

3:40.429 

3:42.426 

3:46.802 

3:42.556 

3:48.699 

3:47.114 

4:21.730 

M2.  

50 

45 

40 

42 

38 

39 

37 

M3. Total Tm 

3:40.808 

3:44.246 

3:48.378 

3:44.753 

3:46.612 

3:56.243 

M3.  

50 

45 

39 

42 

40 

38 

DNS 

Total points 

150 

132 

124 

121 

117 

115 

77 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

10 

5 

1 

9 

15 

2 

Name 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Raini ROOMETS 

Andri ÕUN 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Janis VEGERIS 

Priit KARJUS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Skoda Fabia RR 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Audi Coupe 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Lepp Motors 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

PrintSport Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

0.830 

7.195 

7.944 

9.746 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

5:31.234 

5:32.064 

5:38.429 

5:39.178 

5:40.980 

6:10.358 

4th Last Tm 

52.720 

52.531 

57.571 

55.999 

53.774 

1:10.158 

3rd Last Tm 

54.201 

52.762 

55.109 

53.345 

54.885 

1:10.158 

2nd Last Tm 

53.331 

52.812 

54.498 

54.465 

1:00.590 

1:17.672 

Last Tm 

54.524 

53.437 

55.842 

55.736 

57.456 

1:13.755 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

3 

5 

6 

1 

Jokker 

1 

2 

3 

1 

5 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:45:10 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 15:45 


